


Fall 2023 CRA Zoom Presentations

 Session 1:  Program Overview & Intro to Research Development                              Rita Lam 
   	 	Tuesday, September 12, 10am-11am

 Session 2:  Pre-Award Part 1 (see below)                                                                 	MaryBeth Spaulding, Angela Behrend, & Sam Bryant
    		Tuesday, September 19, 10am-Noon

 Session 3:   Pre-Award Part 1 and 2 				                 	             	MaryBeth Spaulding, Angela Behrend, & Sam Bryant
    		Thursday, September 21, 10am-Noon

 Session 4:  Post Award                                                                                                     	Urmila Bajaj and Christa Albanez 
   		Tuesday, September 26, 9:30am-Noon      
          
  Session 5:  Federal Contracting 	 				               	Mia Abernathy 
    		Thursday, September 28, 10am-11am 

  Session 6:  Use of Animals in Research, Teaching, and Testing                                   Silvia LaRue
                                                                                                                                                  Tuesday, October 3, 10am-Noon     
           
  Session 7:  Conflict of Interest/Research Ethics and Misconduct     	 	Dave Hudson
     		Thursday, October 5, 10am-Noon   
         
  Session 8:  Human Subjects	              						Jean Eby
    		Tuesday, October 10, 12Noon – 1230pm

  Session 9:  Export Controls                                                                       	              Andrew Bedotto 
 		 Thursday, October 12, 10am- Noon

  Session 10:  Intellectual Property/Biosafety & Environmental Health 	             Jenni Kershner 
Tuesday, October 17, 10am-11am 

  Session 11:   Clinical Trials                                                            			Lori Elder
											Thursday, October 19, 10am-1130am

  Session 12:   F&A                                                                                  			Minh Nguyen and Andrew McGehee
											Tuesday, October 24, 10am-Noon 
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